TRAIL & VIE - CHIMAY 8/03/15 CHALLENGE DES TRAILS DE LA FORET DE CHIMAY

35.00 km
Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse
1 782 TOMASEK ROMAN SENH 02:39:56 04:34 13.13
2 746 PELTIER MATTHIEU SENH 02:48:11 04:48 12.49
3 650 DEFOSSE BRUNO Vi 02:48:15 04:48 12.48
4 688 HOCQUET PATRICE Vi 02:51:15 04:54 12.26
5 605 ARDID DAVID SENH 02:53:16 04:57 12.12
6 612 BLONDEAUX YANNICK SENH 02:54:10 04:59 12.06
7 684 HARDY ERIC V2 02:54:10 04:59 12.06
8 715 LOQUET THOMAS SENH 02:55:49 05:01 11.94
9 615 BONNIER VINCENT SENH 02:55:49 05:01 11.94
10 779 TASSIAUX VINCENT Vi 02:58:03 05:05 11.79
11 727 MERCKX PATRICK V2 02:58:43 05:06 11.75
12 687 HENDRIX BERT SENH 02:58:57 05:07 11.74
13 793 VANBRABANT WOUTER SENH 02:59:19 05:07 11.71
14 685 HARDY MICHAEL Vi 03:00:30 05:09 11.63
15 611 BLASSON LAURENT SENH 03:01:25 05:11 11.58
16 784 TRIFIN JONATHAN SENH 03:02:01 05:12 11.54
17 690 HUBERT CHARLES SENH 03:04:14 05:16 11.40
18 776 STEENSELS MICHIEL SENH 03:05:32 05:18 11.32
19 713 LISABETH XAVIER SENH 03:07:19 05:21 11.21
20 706 LALLEMAND YOURI Vi 03:09:29 05:25 11.08
21 718 LUST ERIC Vi 03:10:13 05:26 11.04
22 761 RENARD YVES Vi 03:13:47 05:32 10.84
23 739 NICOLAS SEBASTIEN SENH 03:13:59 05:33 10.83
24 633 CHAMPENOIS CHRISTOPHE SENH 03:14:16 05:33 10.81
25 720 MAQUET JEAN-CHARLES SENH 03:14:22 05:33 10.80
26 751 PIERARD MICHEL Vi 03:14:32 05:33 10.80
27 613 BOBENRIETH ALEXIS SENH 03:15:10 05:35 10.76
28 757 POUCET BERENGER SENH 03:15:41 05:35 10.73
29 803 VERVY QUENTIN SENH 03:16:12 05:36 10.70
30 625 BUFFET KEVIN SENH 03:17:11 05:38 10.65
31 790 VAN LAENEN LUC Vi 03:17:21 05:38 10.64
32 796 VANDENWEGHE JUAN SENH 03:17:44 05:39 10.62
33 712 LIBERT THIERRY SENH 03:17:48 05:39 10.62
34 626 BUTAYE OLIVIER SENH 03:19:10 05:41 10.54
35 657 DERNONCOURT JIMMY SENH 03:19:40 05:42 10.52
36 645 CUVELIER LAURENT SENH 03:19:45 05:42 10.51
37 787 VAN DEN HENDE GUNTHER Vi 03:19:52 05:43 10.51
38 756 POUCET ANTOINE SENH 03:21:21 05:45 10.43
39 683 HAOQUISEE CEDRIC SENH 03:21:32 05:45 10.42
40 841 LEGRAND FRANCINE Al 03:21:40 05:46 10.41
41 716 LUMEN EMMANUEL SENH 03:23:51 05:49 10.30
42 676 GODRON FRANCOIS Vi 03:24:13 05:50 10.28
43 786 VAN CAENEGEM VINCENT SENH 03:24:18 05:50 10.28
44 632 CAUCHIE CESAR SENH 03:24:51 05:51 10.25
45 671 GEENS RENAUD SENH 03:25:00 05:51 10.24
46 722 MARION YVES Vi 03:25:24 05:52 10.22
47 709 LECOMTE JEFF Vi 03:25:46 05:53 10.21
48 760 RADERMECKER NICOLAS SENH 03:25:54 05:53 10.20
49 651 DEKOKELAIRE THIERRY V2 03:25:55 05:53 10.20
50 750 PHLIX MARK Vi 03:26:29 05:54 10.17
51 794 VANDAMME DIETER SENH 03:26:36 05:54 10.16



Place
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

dos
668
719
847
775
767
662
768
789
707
614
769
610
834
808
642
759
738
791
785
774
602
637
804
696
747
674
703
717
617
670
701
827
802
627
604
765
736
692
797
758
801
616
606
623
805
833
778
766
658
636
837
619
643
609
728

NOM

GALVEZ GAUTHIER
MAES JORIS
ROZENBERG SANDRINE
SPITS VINCENT

SAEN DOMINIQUE
DUTRIEUX MICHAEL
SAINTVITEUX MICHAEL
VAN HOYE VICTOR
LAPAIGE FREDERIC
BOCQUET FRANCOIS
SAISON GREGOIRE
BERNARD JEAN LUC
DUJACQUIER MAGALI
DE WAELE PIETER
COQUELET JOFFREY
POUSSART MICHAEL
NICOLAS MARC ALFRED
VAN MELLAERT HERMAN
TROGH ANTHONY
SPELLANZON MICHAEL
AMANT BERTRAND
CHEVALIER MICHAEL
WALLEE ALAIN
JAUMOTTE CHRISTOPHE
PESSLEU TANGUY
GILLARD JEAN-PIERRE
KOLENDA STANY

LUST DAMIEN
BOUCHEZ YANNICK
GASTRIN JEANNOT
KAISE THIERRY
BENBETKA TATIANA
VERSTICHEL ALAIN
CAPOUET MATHIEU
ANCART JEAN-LUC

S HEEREN PAUL-HENRI
MORO TERRY
HUIJBERS DENNIS
VANDERHEYDEN LIONEL
POUCET GUILLAUME
VERBEURE JONATHAN
BOOM SANDER
ASSELMAN FRANK
BROUCKSAUX FABRICE
WAROUX PATRICK
DRYMAEL JULIE
SZYMANIAK ALEXANDRE
SAELMACKERS MICHEL
DI CATALDO MICHEL
CHEVALIER FABIAN
HENNEUSE JUDITH
BOUROTTE NICOLAS
CORNET JEROME

BECK JACQUES
MEUWIS FREDERIC

Catégorie
SENH
SENH

Al
Vi
V2
SENH
V1
SENH
Vi
Vi
SENH
V2
Al
SENH
SENH
Vi
SENH
V2
SENH
Vi
SENH
Vi
V2
SENH
SENH
Vi
SENH
SENH
SENH
V2
SENH
Al
V2
SENH
V2
Vi
Vi
SENH
SENH
SENH
SENH
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
SEN F
SENH
V2
V2
SENH
Al
SENH
SENH
V2
Vi

temps
03:26:46
03:28:40
03:28:54
03:29:12
03:31:05
03:31:55
03:32:03
03:33:14
03:33:15
03:34:18
03:35:34
03:35:47
03:35:48
03:36:25
03:36:39
03:37:26
03:37:38
03:38:09
03:39:46
03:39:52
03:41:02
03:41:05
03:43:02
03:43:39
03:43:40
03:45:05
03:45:59
03:46:33
03:48:09
03:48:39
03:48:48
03:48:58
03:49:12
03:50:18
03:50:24
03:50:25
03:50:43
03:51:13
03:51:18
03:51:42
03:51:54
03:52:38
03:52:39
03:52:45
03:52:51
03:53:45
03:53:46
03:54:34
03:54:34
03:54:35
03:56:19
03:56:59
03:57:01
03:57:10
03:57:49

temps/km
05:54
05:58
05:58
05:59
06:02
06:03
06:04
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:10
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:11
06:13
06:13
06:14
06:17
06:17
06:19
06:19
06:22
06:23
06:23
06:26
06:27
06:28
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:33
06:35
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:37
06:38
06:39
06:39
06:39
06:39
06:41
06:41
06:42
06:42
06:42
06:45
06:46
06:46
06:47
06:48

Vitesse
10.16
10.06
10.05
10.04

9.95
9.91
9.90
9.85
9.85
9.80
9.74
9.73
9.73
9.70
9.69
9.66
9.65
9.63
9.56
9.55
9.50
9.50
9.42
9.39
9.39
9.33
9.29
9.27
9.20
9.18
9.18
9.17
9.16
9.12
9.11
9.11
9.10
9.08
9.08
9.06
9.06
9.03
9.03
9.02
9.02
8.98
8.98
8.95
8.95
8.95
8.89
8.86
8.86
8.85
8.83



Place
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

dos
743
641
628
752
621
764
798
836
843
664
848
762
735
652
726
800
838
667
753
656
708
634
734
723
781
608
831
659
629
638
763
678
639
618
600
810
832
710
622
771
677
732
660
842
661
792
742
748
783
730
666
846
672
663
665

NOM

OLLINGER FRANCOIS
COPET FABIAN

CARLE FRANCK

PILATE YANNIK

BOYEN PATRICK
ROMBAUX DIDIER
VANDERLIDEN DENIS
GOOSSENS ANNICK
LIMONIER SOPHIE
ERGO PHILIPPE
VANTOMME SOPHIE
RIBEAUCOURT PHILIPPE
MOREAU EDDY
DELAHAYE YVES
MERCIER DOMINIQUE
VANHEES CHRISTOPHER
KALMAN NATHALIE
FORSZPANIAK JANNICK
PLAQUET QUENTIN
DEPRET OLIVIER
LECLERCQ FREDERIC
CHARLES STEPHANE
MOREAU CHRISTOPHE
MATHIEU BRUNO

THIRY MARCHAL JEAN-MARC

BEAUFAYS OLIVIER
DANDOIS FLORENCE
DORCHY QUENTIN
CARRE STEPHANE
CHEVALIER PIERRE
ROMAN JEAN LUC
GRANDMONT ANDRE
COLLE LUDO
BOURLARD MARC
ADRIAENS DAMIEN
MEURIST JOEL
DENUTTE SOPHIE
LEFEBVRE NICOLAS
BROGNEZ LAURENT
SCUBLA MICHAEL
GOESSENS SEBASTIEN
MOIOLI LUIGI
DROUILLON PHILIPPE
LENS INGE
DUQUESNE PAUL
VAN VOOREN LUC
NONET LUDWIG
PESTIAUX YVES
TRAINA CHRISTOPHE
MICHEL VINCENT
FOBE DIDIER

MILLE CHRISTINE
GHESQUIERE PATRICK
ELSEN FREDERIC
FLAMME XAVIER

Catégorie
SENH
Vi
V1
SEN H
Vi
V2
SENH
A2
Al
Vi
Al
SENH
V2
V2
Vi
SENH
Al
Vi
V3
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SENH
SENH
Al
Vi
SENH
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
SENH
SENH
Vi
Al
Vi
SENH
SENH
SENH
SENH
Vi
Al
V2
V2
Vi
V3
Vi
SENH
Vi
Al
Vi
SENH
Vi

temps
03:57:50
03:58:39
04:00:21
04:00:29
04:01:12
04:01:40
04:01:48
04:04:11
04:04:12
04:04:47
04:04:51
04:08:59
04:08:59
04:09:49
04:10:27
04:10:41
04:11:02
04:11:04
04:11:18
04:11:48
04:12:30
04:12:51
04:12:54
04:12:55
04:13:12
04:13:25
04:14:22
04:15:11
04:15:17
04:16:06
04:19:22
04:19:27
04:19:44
04:19:55
04:20:28
04:21:03
04:21:14
04:21:32
04:22:02
04:22:02
04:23:12
04:23:41
04:25:22
04:26:46
04:29:34
04:29:34
04:30:31
04:30:53
04:33:10
04:33:11
04:33:11
04:33:11
04:33:12
04:33:14
04:33:19

temps/km
06:48
06:49
06:52
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:59
06:59
07:00
07:00
07:07
07:07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:10
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:25
07:25
07:25
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:29
07:31
07:32
07:35
07:37
07:42
07:42
07:44
07:44
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:48
07:49

Vitesse
8.83
8.80
8.74
8.73
8.71
8.69
8.68
8.60
8.60
8.58
8.58
8.43
8.43
8.41
8.38
8.38
8.37
8.36
8.36
8.34
8.32
8.31
8.30
8.30
8.29
8.29
8.26
8.23
8.23
8.20
8.10
8.09
8.09
8.08
8.06
8.04
8.04
8.03
8.01
8.01
7.98
7.96
7.91
7.87
7.79
7.79
7.76
7.75
7.69
7.69
7.69
7.69
7.69
7.69
7.68



Place
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

dos
754
679
777
830
845
620
693

NOM

BAILLY JEAN-LUC
GREVISSE DAVID
STEINIER THIERRY
COURBET ANNICK
MANSSENS VALERIE
BOUTRIAUX MICHAEL
IOVINE FRED

Catégorie
SENH
Vi
V2
A2
A2
SENH
SENH

temps
04:33:23
04:33:35
04:34:18
04:34:40
04:36:44
04:39:00
04:39:00

temps/km
07:49
07:49
07:50
07:51
07:54
07:58
07:58

Vitesse
7.68
7.68
7.66
7.65
7.59
7.53
7.53



